B A L U N
&
D D F  A S S E M B LY
SRINAR COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD.
SRICOM
S R I N A R  C O M M U N I C A T I O N S  P V T .  L T D ,
called SRICOM  in short, is located at Chennai in the southern
part of India. Situated in a pollution-free environment, the facility

DDF SRICOM
DIGITAL DISTRIBUTION FRAME
Order code No :  SC2 - DR1932A
Description  :  BNC 32 Baluns Connector Assembly
Panel Width  : 1U MODULE / Suitable 19” Rack
Finish  :  Powder Coating - Black / Gray
Order code No :  SC2-DR1942A
Description  :  BNC 42 Baluns Connector Assembly
Panel Width  :  2U MODULE / Suitable for 19” Rack
Finish  :  Powder Coating - Black / Gray
S R I C O M 7
S E R I E S
DDFSRICOM
Order code No  :  SC6-DR1932A
Description  : DIN 32 Baluns Connector Assembly
Panel Width  :  1U MODULE / Suitable for 19” Rack
Finish  :  Powder Coating - Black / Gray
Order code No  :  SC11-DR1932A
Description  : (SMB-75) Baluns Connector Assembly
Panel Width :  1U MODULE / Suitable for 19” Rack
Finish  :  Powder Coating - Black / Gray
S R I C O M8
S E R I E S
BALUN & DDF SRICOM
TYPE INDEX
Order
Code No.
Type Description Page No.
SE11P - 75 - 120
SE02 - 75 - 120
SE11R - 75 - 120
SE6T - 75 - 120
SC2 - DR1932A
SC2 - DR1942A
SC6 - DR1932A
SC11 - DR1932A
Balun
Balun
Balun
Balun
DDF
DDF
DDF
DDF
75 - 120 Ohms Converter
75 - 120 Ohms Converter
75 - 120 Ohms Converter
75 - 120 Ohms Converter
BNC 32 Baluns Connector Assembly
BNC 42 Baluns Connector Assembly
DIN 32 Baluns Connector Assembly
(SMB - 75) Baluns Connector Assembly
2
3
4
5
6
6
7
7
B
A
L
U
N
C
O
N
N
E
C
T
O
R
S
Part of the machine shop
Part of the final inspection
Part of the assemblyPart of the plating shop
SRINAR COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD.
SRICOM
138, ELCOT Avenue | Sholinganallur | Chennai 600 119 | INDIA
Tel : +91 44 2450 1134 | Fax : +91 44 2450 1135 | E-mail : mkt@sricomworld.com | Website : www.sricomworld.com
SRINAR COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD.
C
O